
Name of farmer: Dipamata Rana
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 8984741114
Age:  18.04.1982
Education:  10th

Size of land holding (in acre): 2.0 

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 65000/- from   Vegetables,Backward poultry, mushroom etc. She faced problems like low 

quality seed, IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like supply of proper treated seeds, proper IPM,INM, Rearing of backward poulty etc., she is 

getting annual income of Rs 4.50 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 40 60,000/- 45000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1 Backyard Poultry (10 nos.) 350 kg meat 70,000/- 55000/-

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify) Paddy straw 

Mushroom

100 400 kg 80000/- 65000/-

Total 65000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross 

Income (Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 80qt 240,000/- 160,000/- 50% 71 %

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1 Backyard 

Poultry

(200 nos.) 700 kg meat 140,000/- 120,000/- 50% 54.1 %

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Paddy Straw 

Mushroom

200 900 180,000/- 170,000/- 55% 61%

Total 4,50,000/-



Name of farmer: Chintamani Pradhan
Address: Rampur
Mobile Number: 8456833320
Age: 55 years
Education:  8th pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 2.0

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 70 thousand from Chilli,cabbage,etc.He faced problems like Low quality

Seed, Improper IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties, Proper IPM & Good quality

fodder for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 1.65 Lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Chilli 0.5 10 qt 15000/- 10,000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 1.5 80 qt 80,000/- 60000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 2.0 70,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Chilli 0.5 15 qt 30000/- 25000/- 33% 60%

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 1.5 180qt 180000 140,000/- 55% 66%

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.0 1,65,000/-



Name of farmer: Narhari Pradhan
Address: Khuntiapada
Mobile Number: 9777641937
Age: 54 years
Education:  5th pass
Size of land holding (in acre):3.5

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 58,400 from Paddy,maize etc. He faced problems like Low quality Seed,

Improper IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties, Proper IPM & Good quality fodder

for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 1.43 Lakhs

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy, 3.0 38 qt 60,800 35,800

Field Crop 2 Maize 0.5 10 qt 17600 6600

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 3.5 58,400/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 3.0 75 147,375 97,375 49% 63%

Field Crop 2 Sweet corn 0.5 35 qt 61,250 46,250 71% 86%

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 3.5 1,43,625



Name of farmer: Sanjit Pradhan
Address: Khuntiapada
Mobile Number: 9777641937
Age: 34 years
Education:  Matriculate  pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 4.5

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs.89,800 thousand from Paddy,Mustard,Tomato, etc. He faced
problems like Low quality Seed, Improper IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties,
Proper IPM & Good quality fodder for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 2.9 Lakhs

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy, 3.0 38 qt 60,800 35,800

Field Crop 2 Mustard 0.5 4qt 24000/- 16000/-

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 0.5 20qt 30,000/- 22000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Mushroom 100 200 kg 20000/- 16000/-

Total 4.0 89,800/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 3.0 75 147,375 97,375 49% 63%

Field Crop 2 Mustard 0.5 6.5qt 45500 33500 38% 52%

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 0.5 40 qt 120000 70,000/- 50% 68%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Paddy 

Mushroom

200 700 140000/- 90,000/- 71% 82%

Total 4.0 2,90,875



Name of farmer: Soumitri Pradhan
Address:  Patalipada
Mobile Number: 8658542121
Age: 35 years
Education:  8th pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 5.0

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 1.02 lakhs from Paddy,cabbage,poultry etc. He faced problems like Low

quality Seed, Improper IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties, Proper IPM & Good

quality fodder for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 3.06 Lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 4.0 60 qt 90,000 42,000/-

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Cabbage 0.5 20 qt 80,000/- 50,000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1 Poultry 0.2(10 nos) 20,000 10,000/-

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 5.2 1,90,000 1,02,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 4.0 90 qt 1,76,850 96000/- 33% 56 5%

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Cabbage 0.5 40 qt 2,00,000/- 150000 50% 66.6%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1 Poultry 60 80,0000 60,000 - 59%

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 5.2 3,06,000/-



Name of farmer: Porna Chandra Behera Pradhan
Address:  Kulutakhali
Mobile Number: 9438627942
Age: 45 years
Education:  8th pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 2.5

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 1.10 lakhs from Pumpkin,Cabbage,poultry etc. He faced problems like Low

quality Seed, Improper IPM, etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties, Proper IPM & Good quality

fodder for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 3.6 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 2.0 100q 80000/- 50,000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 0.5 20 qt 80,000/- 50,000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2 Poultry 10 20,0000 10,0000/-

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.5 110,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 2.0 200 200000 1,50,000 50% 66%

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 0.5 40 qt 2,00,000/- 1,50,000 50% 66.6%

Livestock 1

Livestock 2 Poultry 30 80,0000 60,000 - 59%

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.5 3,60,000/-



Name of farmer:  Girish Chandra  Pradhan
Address:  Kanakpur
Mobile Number: 9668386620
Age: 36 years
Education:   Graduation pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 22.0

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 3.81 lakhs from Paddy, Green gram,pumkin,watermelon,cow and poultry,
etc. He faced problems like Low quality Seed, Improper IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy
Varieties, Proper IPM ,INM & Good quality fodder for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 8.42 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 6.5 90 qt 140,000 68000/-

Field Crop 2 Green gram 3.5 4.2q 30,000 9000/-

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 4.0 200q 1,60,000/- 1,00,000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Watermelon 2.5 180q 70,000 50,000/-

Livestock 1 Cow 0.5 (5 nos.) 20lit/day 84000/- 54000/-

Livestock 2 Poultry 0.5 (10 nos.) 20,0000 10,0000/-

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 15acre 3,81,000

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 6.5 150 294750 114750 40% 40.7%

Field Crop 2 Green gram 3.5 12 qt. 84000 63000 65% 85%

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 2.0 200 200000 150000 50% 66%

Hort. Crop 2 Watermelon 2.5 280 250000 210000 28% 74%

Livestock 1 Cow 0.5 (6 nos.) 45 lit 324000 244000 55% 77%

Livestock 2 Poultry 30 80,0000 60,000 - 59%

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 15 8,41,750



Name of farmer: Rabindra Kumar Deo
Address:  Kulutakhali
Mobile Number: 432249957420
Age: 35 years
Education:  8th pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 8.50

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system) Caption (After DFI crops/system)

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs.1.27 from Paddy, green gram, watermelon etc. He faced problems like Low

quality Seed, Improper IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties, Proper IPM ,INM &

Good quality fodder for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 3.87 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 2.5 90 qt 140,000 68000/-

Field Crop 2 Green gram 3.5 4.2q 30,000 9000/-

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2 Watermelon 2.5 180q 70,000 50,000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 10.5 2,40,000 1,27,000

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 2.5 150 294750 114750 40% 40.7%

Field Crop 2 Green gram 3.5 12 qt. 84000 63000 65% 85%

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2 Watermelon 2.5 280 250000 210000 28% 74%

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 10.5 3,87,750



Name of farmer: Padmanava Behera
Address:  Bandhapathar
Mobile Number: 8456810455
Age: 47 years
Education:  matriculate pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 2.5

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs.1.1lakh from Paddy, pointed gourd,Brinjal etc. He faced problems like Low

quality Seed, Improper IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties, Proper IPM ,INM &

Good quality fodder for livestock etc., he is getting annual income of Rs.3.0 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.5 45qt 67500/- 35000/-

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed 

Gourd

0.8 30 qt 90000/- 60000/-

Hort. Crop 2 Brinjal 0.2 25 qt 25000/- 15000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 110,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.5 115 225975 1,45,975 60% 75%

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pointed Gourd 0.8 60 180,000 1,30,000 50% 53%

Hort. Crop 2 Brinjal 0.2 45 Qt 450000/- 25,000/- 44% 40 %

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 3,00,975/-



Name of farmer: Khageswar Pradhan
Address: Rampur
Mobile Number: 7684925207
Age: 35 years
Education:  8th pass
Size of land holding (in acre): 2.0

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: :The farmer used to get annual income of 50,000/- from pumpkin..He faced problems like Low quality Seed, Improper

IPM,INM etc. With DFI interventions like Supply of Improved Paddy Varieties, Proper IPM & Good quality fodder for livestock

etc., he is getting annual income of Rs. 1.5 Lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 2.0 100q 80000/- 50000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.0 50,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Pumpkin 2.0 200 200000 150000 50% 66%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.0 1,50,000



Name of farmer: Kisori Rana
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 7735491436
Age:  29.11.1987
Education:  9th

Size of land holding (in acre): 0.5  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: : The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 50,000/-from etc. she faced problems like Improper IPM,INM, etc. With

DFI interventions like supply of treated seed ,IWM, INM, IPM, Rearing of Backward poultry etc., she is getting annual income of

Rs. 1.7 lakhs.

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify) Paddy straw 

Mushroom

100 400 kg 80000/- 65000/-

Total 65000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross 

Income (Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Paddy Straw 

Mushroom

200 900kg 180,000/- 170,000/- 55% 61%

Total 1,70,000/-



Name of farmer: Chandrani Pattanaik
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: NIL
Age: 10.04.1980
Education: 10th

Size of land holding (in acre): 1.0

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 14,750/- from Paddy etc. He faced problems like Improper IPM,INM, etc.

With DFI interventions like supply of treated seed ,IWM, INM, IPM, etc., she is getting annual income of Rs. 34,125/-

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.0 15 Qt 24,750 14,750/-

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 14,750/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1 Paddy 1.0 25 49,125 34,125 40% 71%

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 1.0 34,125



Name of farmer: Pankajini Pradhan
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 9078314884
Age:  10.04.1981
Education: 4th

Size of land holding (in acre): 0.5  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)
Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 90,000/- from Vegetables, etc. She faced problems like low quality

seed, weeds problems, etc. With DFI interventions like supply of good quality seed etc., She is getting annual income of

Rs.1,60,000/-

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area (Acre)/Number Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income (Rs.) Net Income (Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Onion 0.5 35qt 105000/- 90000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 90,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross 

Income (Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Onion 0.5 60 240,000/- 160,000/- 41% 43.7%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 1,60,000/-



Name of farmer: Kaikaree Mahakud
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 9556353984
Age:  19.02.1977
Education:  5th

Size of land holding (in acre):  0.5  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)
Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 75,000/- from Vegetables, etc. She faced problems like low quality

seed, weeds problems, etc. With DFI interventions like supply of good quality seed etc., She is getting annual income of

Rs.1,50,000/-

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 0.5 20 qt 80,000/- 50,000/-

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 0.5 1,20,000/- 75,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1

Hort. Crop 2 Cabbage 0.5 40 qt 2,00,000/- 1,50,000 50% 66.6%

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 0.5 1,50,000



Name of farmer: Aarati Bishi
Address: Badhigaon
Mobile Number: 8658991860
Age:  14.09.1988
Education:  10th

Size of land holding (in acre): 1.0  

Effect of DFI intervention

Caption (Before DFI crops/system)

Photo-1

Caption (After DFI crops/system)

Photo-2

1) Before Intervention

2) Status in 2020

Brief: The farmer used to get annual income of Rs. 50,000/- from  Vegetables, etc. She faced problems like  

low quality seed, weeds problems, etc. With DFI interventions like  supply of good quality seed etc., She is 

getting annual income of Rs.2,50,000/-

Name of KVK: Boudh

Photo of 
farmer

Component Description Benchmark (Baseline period 2016-17)

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/Number

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 80 80000 50000/-

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise (Specify)

Total 1.0 50,000/-

Component Description Period 2020-21 % increase over base year

Components Names Area 

(Acre)/No

Production

(Q/Liter/No.)

Gross Income 

(Rs.)

Net Income 

(Rs.)

production income

Field Crop 1

Field Crop 2

Hort. Crop 1 Tomato 1.0 120 360000/- 250000/- 33% 80%

Hort. Crop 2

Livestock 1

Livestock 2

Other enterprise 

(Specify)

Total 2.50 lakhs


